
1st St. Mary’s Cubs/Scouts 
June 2013 to July 2013 Programme–Rev 1 

 

Date Day Activity Where Other 
Duty  

Patrol 

Adult  

Helpers 

6th Jun Thursday Fathers Day “+” 
The 

Meadows 
FULL UNIFORM 

 

Cubs 
Selman/Moore/Cole

man 
Scouts 
Richter 

8th Jun Saturday Cub Trip Crealy See email N/A  

13th Jun Thursday 
Cubs – Road Safety 
Scouts – RNLI Prep 

The 
Meadows 

FULL UNIFORM 
 

Cubs – 

Red 

Cubs 
Roberts/Burt 

Scouts 
Harrison/Searle 

16th Jun Sunday Church Parade 
St. Mary’s 

Church 
FULL UNIFORM N/A  

20th Jun Thursday 
AGM/Bingo in aid of 

RNLI 
The 

Meadows 
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm N/A All 

27th Jun Thursday Fishing 
Golden 
Valley 
Lane 

TBA (£3.50 cost per cub/scout 
for equipment hire) 
Scout - Investiture  

Cubs 
Chilcott/ Ashman-

Cox/Pitts 
Scouts 

Iles/Watson 

4th Jul Thursday It’s a Knockout 
The 

Meadows 
NON UNIFORM 

Cub – Investiture (7:35 pm) 
N/A 

Cubs 
Walsh/Dillon/Llewell

yn/Short 
Scouts 

Scawen 

11th Jul Thursday 
Cubs – Surprise 

Scouts - Abseiling 

Cubs - The 
Meadows 
Scouts - 

TBA 

Cubs – FULL UNIFORM 
Scouts – NON UNIFORM 

Cubs – 

Blue 

Cubs 
Robertson/Southwa

y/Gabler 
Scouts 

Mccarthy 

13th Jul Saturday Bag Packing 
Tesco - 

Keynsham 
FULL UNIFORM - Details to 

follow 
N/A All 

 18th Jul Thursday No Cubs/Scouts  Akela on Holiday !   

21st Jul Sunday Church Parade 
St. Mary’s 

Church 

FULL UNIFORM 
- We are hosting 

34th Kingswood Leader 
Group 

 

25th Jul Thursday Family Picnic 
The 

Meadows 
NON UNIFORM N/A All 

 

Contact Details : 

Skip (Dave) : 07974-286314 

Baloo (Becky) : 07967-781289 

  


